Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 6/2/2025

Date

2023-170

2024-157

2024-208

2025-91

2025-91

2025-88

2025-93

2025-94

2025-95

2024-210

2025-103

2025-101

2025-86

2024-156

2024-154

2025-97

2025-98

2025-106

2025-106

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

County
Residential
City
Residential

City
Commercial
City

Residential

City
Residential

City
Commercial
City
Commercial
City
Commercial
City
Commercial
City
Residential
City
Commercial
City
Commercial
City

Commercial

City
Residential

City
Residential

City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

Remodel/ Renovation
- City C

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City C
Addition - City C

New Construction -
City C

New Construction -
City C

Addition - City R

New Construction -
City C
Sign - City C

Remodel/ Renovation
- City C

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R

4/13/2023

8/16/2024

10/15/2024

5/6/2025

5/6/2025

5/5/2025

5/9/2025

5/9/2025

5/9/2025

10/15/2024

5/15/2025

5/14/2025

4/29/2025

8/16/2024

8/12/2024

5/13/2025

5/13/2025

5/19/2025

5/19/2025

4/14/2023

8/20/2024

4/15/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/8/2025

5/13/2025

5/13/2025

5/13/2025

5/15/2025

5/15/2025

5/16/2025

5/20/2025

5/22/2025

5/22/2025

5/23/2025

5/23/2025

5/23/2025

5/23/2025

$202,153.58

$0.00

$956,208.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15,120.00

$0.00

$2,400.00

$322,000.00

$58,000.00

$58,000.00

$210,306.40

4578 LANTANA ROAD

14 Spence Ct

135 HIGHLAND SQUARE

99 JUSTICE ST

99 JUSTICE ST

76 Woodmere Mall

25 MAPLE GROVE DRIVE

2542 NORTH MAIN STREET

265 HIGHLANDS SQUARE

612 WEBB AVE

384 TENTH ST

115 South Main St

1503 SOUTH MAIN ST

13 Spence Ct

26 Spence Court

44 BRADFORD DR

68 BRADFORD DR

1293 COOK RD

1293 COOK RD

$60.00 C & W MECHANICAL LLC, 2092
DYLAN WOOD
$45.00 MILLER HEATING AND AIR 1800
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER
$30.00 Patriot Plumbing LLC, Matt 400
Grothe
$769.00 VanVorhes Construction 1311
Company, LLC, Thomas
VanVorhes
$45.00 VanVorhes Construction 1311
Company, LLC, Thomas
VanVorhes
$25.00 Ole South Patriotic Inc, Aaron 0
Blankenship
$2,574.00 HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION, 5280
INC., DANNY DILLARD
$25.00 TNT FIREWORKS, JERRY 0
STOCKSETT
$25.00 TNT FIREWORKS, JERRY 0
STOCKSETT
$90.00 MELISSA PRYOR 0
$25.00 CORNERSTONE BAPTIST 0
CHURCH , Jon Stammen
$25.00 Cumberland Sign Works 0
$1,126.00 SKILLED SERVICES QUALITY 0
CONSTRUCTION, LLC, Ross
Rochat
$45.00 MILLER HEATING AND AIR 1800
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER
$60.00 MILLER HEATING AND AIR 2200
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER
$292.00 PB&J Transportation LLC 0
$292.00 PB&J Transportation LLC 0
$793.00 CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, 1400
LLC, Glenn Clark
$45.00 CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, 1400

LLC, Glenn Clark



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 6/2/2025

~ Building Permit City New Construction -
2025-107 Residential | City R
~ Plumbing Permit City New Construction -
2025-107 Residential | City R
2025-108 Building Permit City . Remodel/ Renovation
Commercial - City C
~ Building Permit City New Construction -
2025-112 Residential | City R
2025-105 Building Permit City . Sign - City C
Commercial
2025-113 Building Permit City _ Sign - City C
Commercial
: Building Permit City New Construction -
2025-114 Residential City R
2025-118 Building Permit City New Construction -

Commercial  City C
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5/19/2025

5/19/2025

5/19/2025

5/22/2025

5/16/2025

5/27/2025

5/28/2025

5/30/2025

5/23/2025

5/23/2025

5/27/2025

5/28/2025

5/29/2025

5/30/2025

5/30/2025

5/30/2025

$210,306.40 1311 COOK RD

1311 COOK RD

$394,250.00 27 Central Ave

$111,000.00 17 Central Ave

$12,000.00 1688 N. Main St

$30,700.00 43 Executive Dr

$58,000.00 114 BRADFORD DR

$0.00 3060 North Main Street

$793.00

$45.00

$1,345.00

$493.00

$70.00

$165.00

$292.00

$25.00

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Debrina McCarver

ETC Construction LLC, Alaz
Looper

ETC Construction LLC, Alaz
Looper

Excel Signs LLC.

Entera

PB&J Transportation LLC

Martin Fireworks LLC, Shannon
Martin

1400

1400

0




