Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 6/2/2025

Permit #	Fee Type	Designation	Work Type	Applied Date	Issued Date	Valuation	Address	Fees Paid	Contractor	Sq. Ft
2023-170	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/13/2023	4/14/2023		4578 LANTANA ROAD	\$60.00	C & W MECHANICAL LLC, DYLAN WOOD	2092
2024-157	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	8/16/2024	8/20/2024		14 Spence Ct	\$45.00	MILLER HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM MILLER	1800
2024-208	Plumbing Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	10/15/2024	4/15/2025		135 HIGHLAND SQUARE	\$30.00	Patriot Plumbing LLC, Matt Grothe	400
2025-91	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	5/6/2025	5/7/2025	\$202,153.58	99 JUSTICE ST	\$769.00	VanVorhes Construction Company, LLC, Thomas VanVorhes	1311
2025-91	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	5/6/2025	5/7/2025		99 JUSTICE ST	\$45.00	VanVorhes Construction Company, LLC, Thomas VanVorhes	1311
2025-88	Building Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	5/5/2025	5/8/2025	\$0.00	76 Woodmere Mall	\$25.00	Ole South Patriotic Inc, Aaron Blankenship	0
2025-93	Building Permit	City Commercial	Addition - City C	5/9/2025	5/13/2025	\$956,208.00	25 MAPLE GROVE DRIVE	\$2,574.00	HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC., DANNY DILLARD	5280
2025-94	Building Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	5/9/2025	5/13/2025	\$0.00	2542 NORTH MAIN STREET	\$25.00	TNT FIREWORKS, JERRY STOCKSETT	0
2025-95	Building Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	5/9/2025	5/13/2025	\$0.00	265 HIGHLANDS SQUARE	\$25.00	TNT FIREWORKS, JERRY STOCKSETT	0
2024-210	Building Permit	City Residential	Addition - City R	10/15/2024	5/15/2025	\$15,120.00	612 WEBB AVE	\$90.00	MELISSA PRYOR	0
2025-103	Building Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	5/15/2025	5/15/2025	\$0.00	384 TENTH ST	\$25.00	CORNERSTONE BAPTIST CHURCH , Jon Stammen	0
2025-101	Building Permit	City Commercial	Sign - City C	5/14/2025	5/16/2025	\$2,400.00	115 South Main St	\$25.00	Cumberland Sign Works	0
2025-86	Building Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	4/29/2025	5/20/2025	\$322,000.00	1503 SOUTH MAIN ST	\$1,126.00	SKILLED SERVICES QUALITY CONSTRUCTION, LLC, Ross Rochat	0
2024-156	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	8/16/2024	5/22/2025		13 Spence Ct	\$45.00	MILLER HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM MILLER	1800
2024-154	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	8/12/2024	5/22/2025		26 Spence Court	\$60.00	MILLER HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM MILLER	2200
2025-97	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	5/13/2025	5/23/2025	\$58,000.00	44 BRADFORD DR	\$292.00	PB&J Transportation LLC	0
2025-98	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	5/13/2025	5/23/2025	\$58,000.00	68 BRADFORD DR	\$292.00	PB&J Transportation LLC	0
2025-106	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	5/19/2025	5/23/2025	\$210,306.40	1293 COOK RD	\$793.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1400
2025-106	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	5/19/2025	5/23/2025		1293 COOK RD	\$45.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1400

Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 6/2/2025

Total Fee Count: 27				Total Valuation: \$2,640,444.38			\$9,619.00			
2025-118	Building Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	5/30/2025	5/30/2025	\$0.00	3060 North Main Street	\$25.00	Martin Fireworks LLC, Shannon Martin	0
2025-114	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	5/28/2025	5/30/2025	\$58,000.00	114 BRADFORD DR	\$292.00	PB&J Transportation LLC	0
2025-113	Building Permit	City Commercial	Sign - City C	5/27/2025	5/30/2025	\$30,700.00	43 Executive Dr	\$165.00	Entera	0
2025-105	Building Permit	City Commercial	Sign - City C	5/16/2025	5/29/2025	\$12,000.00	1688 N. Main St	\$70.00	Excel Signs LLC.	0
2025-112	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	5/22/2025	5/28/2025	\$111,000.00	17 Central Ave	\$493.00	ETC Construction LLC, Alaz Looper	0
2025-108	Building Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	5/19/2025	5/27/2025	\$394,250.00	27 Central Ave	\$1,345.00	ETC Construction LLC, Alaz Looper	0
2025-107	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	5/19/2025	5/23/2025		1311 COOK RD	\$45.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Debrina McCarver	1400
2025-107	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	5/19/2025	5/23/2025	\$210,306.40	1311 COOK RD	\$793.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1400